2014 Atlantic 10 Rowing

Official Results

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts
Race 1a: Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM |

1st 3 Massachusetts (R. Boudreau) 08:20.50

2nd 4  Duquesne (M. Keenoy) 08:47.51 5.4% 00:27.01 00:00:27.01

3rd 2 George Mason (E. Kearns) 08:57.11 7.3% 00:09.60 00:00:36.61

4th 5 Dayton (A. Matney) 09:37.25 15.3% 00:40.14 00:01:16.75

5th 1 LaSalle (M.LaPan) 09:46.39 17.2% 00:09.14 00:01:25.89
Race 1b: Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 08:10 AM

1st 3 Rhode Island (A. Goley) 08:34.80

2nd 4  G. Washington (K. Palmer) 08:43.09 1.6% 00:08.29 00:00:08.29

3rd 2 Fordham (A. Furneaux) 08:52.61 3.5% 00:09.52 00:00:17.81

4th 5 Saint Josephs (t. mason) 09:05.08 5.9% 00:12.47 00:00:30.28
Race 2a: Second Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:20 AM

1st 3 Rhode Island (M. Forte) 07:29.00

2nd 2  Saint Josephs (m. mueller) 07:40.10 2.5% 00:11.10 00:00:11.10

3rd 4  G. Washington (M. Townley) 07:50.42 4.8% 00:10.32 00:00:21.42

4th 1 LaSalle (M. McKenna) 08:05.22 8.1% 00:14.80 00:00:36.22

5th 5 George Mason (C. Bishop) 08:16.50 10.6% 00:11.28 00:00:47.50
\Race 2b: Second Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:30 AM

1st 4  Massachusetts (H. York) 07:46.40

2nd 3 Fordham (S. Megan) 07:54.49 1.7% 00:08.09 00:00:08.09

3rd 2 Duquesne (A. Stevens) 07:57.62 2.4% 00:03.13 00:00:11.22

4th 5 Dayton (M. Willard) 08:04.50 3.9% 00:06.88 00:00:18.10
Race 3a: Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:40 AM

1st 3 Massachusetts (T. Wilson) 07:20.80

2nd 4  G. Washington (S. Pickus) 07:31.57 2.4% 00:10.77 00:00:10.77

3rd 2 Saint Josephs (m. mahoney) 07:34.87 3.2% 00:03.30 00:00:14.07

4th 5 George Mason (K. Griffin) 07:40.58 4.5% 00:05.71 00:00:19.78

5th 1 LaSalle (K. Libbey) 07:58.99 8.7% 00:18.41 00:00:38.19
Race 3b: Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:50 AM

1st 3 Rhode Island (H. Milam) 07:36.10

2nd 2 Dayton (A. Rogers) 07:38.70 0.6% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60

3rd 4 Duquesne (L. Turner) 07:39.13 0.7% 00:00.43 00:00:03.03

4th 5 Fordham (M. White) 07:39.57 0.8% 00:00.44 00:00:03.47
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Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts
Race 4: Third Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:00 AM |

1st 2 Rhode Island (D. Wolf) 07:46.80

2nd 3 G. Washington (L. Brighton) 07:58.07 2.4% 00:11.27 00:00:11.27

3rd 4  Saint Josephs (a. varghese) 08:09.53 4.9% 00:11.46 00:00:22.73

4th 5 Fordham (S. Sanders) 08:23.79 7.9% 00:14.26 00:00:36.99
Race 1P1: Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 10:10 AM

1st 3 Saint Josephs (t. mason) 09:05.50

2nd 4 Dayton (A. Matney) 09:39.51 6.2% 00:34.01 00:00:34.01

3rd 2 LaSalle (M. LaPan) 09:50.97 8.3% 00:11.46 00:00:45.47
Race 1: Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:20 AM

1st 3 Massachusetts (R. Boudreau) 08:23.50

2nd 4  Rhode Island (A. Goley) 08:38.45 3.0% 00:14.95 00:00:14.95

3rd 2  G. Washington (K. Palmer) 08:48.12 4.9% 00:09.67 00:00:24.62

4th 5 Duquesne (M. Keenoy) 09:05.01 8.2% 00:16.89 00:00:41.51

5th 1 George Mason (E. Kearns) 09:06.76 8.6% 00:01.75 00:00:43.26

6th 6 Fordham (A. Furneaux) 09:15.20 10.3% 00:08.44 00:00:51.70
Race 2P1: Second Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 10:30 AM

1st 2 George Mason (C. Bishop) 08:14.30

2nd 3 Dayton (M. Willard) 08:15.69 0.3% 00:01.39 00:00:01.39

3rd 4 La Salle (M. McKenna) 08:49.32 7.1% 00:33.63 00:00:35.02
Race 2: Second Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:40 AM

1st 3 Rhode Island (M. Forte) 07:30.30

2nd 4  Massachusetts (H. York) 07:47.93 3.9% 00:17.63 00:00:17.63

3rd 2  Fordham (S. Megan) 07:51.61 4.7% 00:03.68 00:00:21.31

4th 5 Saint Josephs (m. mueller) 07:53.61 5.2% 00:02.00 00:00:23.31

5th 1 G.Washington (M. Townley) 08:00.48 6.7% 00:06.87 00:00:30.18

6th 6 Duquesne (A. Stevens) 08:12.43 9.4% 00:11.95 00:00:42.13
Race 3P1: Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 10:50 AM

1st 3 Fordham (M. White) 07:46.30

2nd 4  George Mason (K. Griffin) 07:56.79 2.2% 00:10.49 00:00:10.49

3rd 2 LaSalle (K. Libbey) 08:13.73 5.9% 00:16.94 00:00:27.43
Race 3: Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:00 AM

1st 3 Massachusetts (T. Wilson) 07:26.00

2nd 4  Rhode Island (H. Milam) 07:31.13 1.2% 00:05.13 00:00:05.13

3rd 1 Saint Josephs (m. mahoney) 07:33.78 1.7% 00:02.65 00:00:07.78

4th 5 G. Washington (S. Pickus) 07:34.89 2.0% 00:01.11 00:00:08.89

5th 2 Dayton (A. Rogers) 07:46.23 4.5% 00:11.34 00:00:20.23

6th 6 Duquesne (L. Turner) 07:49.76 5.3% 00:03.53 00:00:23.76
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